Air-Operated
Double Diaphragm Pumps
  PERFORMANCE CURVES
Flow
Air
TC-X203A"X"/S"X" (except T) with EcoRing TC-X203AT/ST with EcoRing
3/4” TC-X203 Series
 SPECIFICATIONS

Center Body Material
Blank: PPG    MT: Aluminum
   MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
3/4” TC-X203 Series
  WET END MATERIALS
Code Pump wetted
parts Diaphragm Ball Valve/Valve Seat Valve
Stopper
Outer
Diaphragm Plate
Center
Body
AC
AL Alloy
Neoprene™ Neoprene™/BUNA
AL AL
PPG
or
AL
AN BUNA BUNA
AE EPDM EPDM
AV Viton® Viton®
AT PTFE PTFE
AH Hytrel™ Hytrel™/BUNA
AS Santoprene® Santoprene®/EPDM
SC
Cast SS
Neoprene™ Neoprene™/BUNA
SS 316 SS 316
SN BUNA BUNA
SE EPDM EPDM
SV Viton® Viton®
ST PTFE PTFE
SH Hytrel™ Hytrel™/BUNA
SS Santoprene® Santoprene®/EPDM
AIR INLET
NPT 3/8
FLUID OUTLET
NPT 3/4
FLUID INLET
NPT 3/4
EXHAUST
NPT 3/4
A
W
B
C D
E
F
G
M
L
J H
K
MODEL A B C D E F G H J K L M W
203S (-MT) 7.3
(185)
9.8
(249)
4.4
(113)
5.4
(136)
8.6
(218)
1.1
(28)
10.7
(273)
12.8
(324)
9.5 (242) 1.7
(44)